Cremation Headstone suitable for Kapiti Cemeteries
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Type: Granite Headstone ‘plate’ ‘Book’ style,
Camber or Saddle top is less $125
size 400 x 325 x 75 $745.00
Finish: Sides and top—polished
Lettering: Average-100 at $3.00ea for white or silver $300.00
Base 610 x 203 x 100 $670.00
Vase Ceramic Square top S 55.00
Installation Labour $150.00
Leveling Concrete Pad $130.00 ¥
Set-Up And proofing S 70.00 &Y MONUMENTAL MASONS
Monumental Permit Fee $154.00 CREATING QUALITY
Ashes interment fee $149.00 -
Plot Fee $973.00 HEADSTONES
Total Cost (Incl. GST) $3,396.00
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Our price are valid from 1 Aug 2019 - Council costs are subject to change



Monumental Headstone Examples

Please note the following are only examples and there are MANY more possibilities in granite sizes, styles, colours and finishes.
These three examples are to give you starting reference point with which to begin the decision making process.
Please feel free to visit our showroom or phone us to discuss these or the many and varied possibilities.

We are happy to quote you on the combination of your choice.

Type:

Size:
Finish:
Lettering:
Plinth:
BASE:
Type:
Installation
Levelling pad
Set-Up
Permit Fee

EXAMPLE 1

African Grey Headstone - Square Top
700 x 550 x 75

Sides and top — Rock

colour: white, 150 @ $3.00 per letter
African Grey - Rock edge 900 x 280 x 50

African Grey Block - Rock edge
(medium)

Concrete

And proofing

Kapiti Cemeteries

TOTAL COST (Incl. GST)

(A Medium sized memorial —suitable for Kapiti Cemeteries)

$1264.00

S 450.00
S 762.00

$1440.00
$ 390.00
$ 250.00
$ 70.00
$ 154.00

$4,780.00

Base Type:
Vase
Leveling Pad
Installation
Set-Up

Permit Fee

Black Saddle Top Granite Headstone

900 x 750 x 100

Sides and top - Polished

236 @ S4.00 in gold (as example)
Black Granite 1000 x 210 x 50

M5 1220 x350 x100 Black Granite
2 @ $40.00

Concrete leveling pad under base
(extra large)

And proofing

Kapiti Cemeteries

TOTAL COST (Incl. GST)

All prices Include GST.

$2080.00

$ 944.00
$ 690.00
$1670.00
$ 80.00
$ 250.00
$ 690.00
$ 70.00
$ 154.00

$6,628.00



