Cremation Headstone Suitable for Kapiti Cemeteries





STONE Granite Headstone 'plate' 'Book' style, Type: Camber or Saddle top is less \$125 \$745.00 size 400 x 325 x 75 Finish: Sides and top—polished Lettering: Average-100 at \$3.00ea for white or silver \$300.00 610 x 203 x 100 \$670.00 Base \$ 55.00 Vase Ceramic Square top Installation \$150.00 Labour Concrete Pad \$130.00 Leveling Set-Up And proofing \$ 70.00 Monumental Permit Fee \$154.00 Ashes interment fee \$149.00 Plot Fee \$973.00 Total Cost (Incl. GST) \$3,396.00



Kapiti Memorials

13 Hinemoa Street Paraparaumu

Phone: 04 902 5673

Email: office@kapitimemorials.co.nz Web: www.kapitimemorials.co.nz

Our price are valid from 1 Aug 2019 - Council costs are subject to change



HEADSTONES











13 Hinemoa Street Paraparaumu

Ph: 04 902 5673

Email: office@kapitimemorials.co.nz www.kapitimemorials.co.nz

Monumental Headstone Examples

Please note the following are only examples and there are MANY more possibilities in granite sizes, styles, colours and finishes. These three examples are to give you starting reference point with which to begin the decision making process. Please feel free to visit our showroom or phone us to discuss these or the many and varied possibilities. We are happy to quote you on the combination of your choice.



EXAMPLE 1 (A Medium sized memorial –suitable for Kapiti Cemeteries)



EXAMPLE 2

ΔII	prices	Incl	lude	GST

• STONE:			STONE:		
Type:	African Grey Headstone - Square Top	\$1264.00	Type:	Black Saddle Top Granite Headstone	
Size:	700 x 550 x 75		Size:	900 x 750 x 100	\$2080.00
Finish:	Sides and top – Rock		Finish:	Sides and top - Polished	
Lettering:	colour: white, 150 @ \$3.00 per letter	\$ 450.00	Lettering:	236 @ \$4.00 in gold (as example)	\$ 944.00
Plinth:	African Grey - Rock edge 900 x 280 x 50	\$ 762.00	Plinth:	Black Granite 1000 x 210 x 50	\$ 690.00
BASE:			Base Type:	M5 1220 x350 x100 Black Granite	\$1670.00
Type:	African Grey Block - Rock edge	\$1440.00	Vase	2 @ \$40.00	\$ 80.00
Installation	(medium)	\$ 390.00	Leveling Pad	Concrete leveling pad under base	\$ 250.00
Levelling pad	Concrete	\$ 250.00	Installation	(extra large)	\$ 690.00
Set-Up	And proofing	\$ 70.00	Set-Up	And proofing	\$ 70.00
Permit Fee	Kapiti Cemeteries	\$ 154.00	Permit Fee	Kapiti Cemeteries	\$ 154.00
	TOTAL COST (Incl. GST)	\$4,780.00		TOTAL COST (Incl. GST)	\$6,628.00